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Women / 9 / Jr A
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Wiest854
Diamond Academy

9.200 9.200 9.4009.275 37.075
3T 1T 4 1 1 

1 

Daija Stevenson825
Capital Gymnastics

9.625 8.775 9.3509.125 36.875
1 5 7T 2 2 

2 

Adeline Sabados836
Colorado Aerials

9.200 9.150 9.1509.300 36.800
3T 3T 2T 5T 3 

3 

Gracie Lyle852
Diamond Academy

8.950 9.200 9.0509.150 36.350
9 1T 5T 8 4 

4 

Taylor Anderson928
Triad Gymnastics

9.100 8.175 9.2009.425 35.900
6 11 1 4 5 

5 

Lauren Wrage933
Triad Gymnastics

9.000 8.225 9.3259.300 35.850
7T 9 2T 3 6 

6 

Ashtyn Winter855
Diamond Academy

9.150 9.150 9.1508.275 35.725
5 3T 15 5T 7 

7 

Morgan Hampton829
Colorado Aerials

9.000 8.400 9.1009.125 35.625
7T 8 7T 7 8 

8 

Tylar Dee828
Colorado Aerials

8.300 8.500 8.9509.000 34.750
12 7 10T 11 9 

9 

Julia Wortman815
American Twisters

9.300 8.000 8.1758.825 34.300
2 13 12 14 10 

10 

Baleigh Garcia810
American Twisters

8.900 8.200 8.3008.750 34.150
10 10 13 13 11 

11 

Kennedy McAllister934
Zenith Elite

8.850 7.750 9.0008.400 34.000
11 15 14 9T 12 

12 

Kalyany Steele837
Colorado Aerials

0.000 8.575 9.0009.150 26.725
13T 6 5T 9T 13 

13 

Tienna Nguyen935
Zenith Elite

0.000 8.150 8.9009.000 26.050
13T 12 10T 12 14 

14 

Madison Lomauro813
American Twisters

0.000 7.950 0.0009.125 17.075
13T 14 7T 15T 15 

15 

Lily Williams839
Colorado Aerials

0.000 7.600 0.0000.000 7.600
13T 16 16 15T 16 

16 
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